
№ Фамилия, имя 1 2 3 4 Очки Место № Фамилия, имя 1 2 3 4 Очки Место

1 Джамполадов Мирон
1

10:0

1

10:0

1

10:3
3 1 1 Аликин Максим

1

10:7

1

11:9

1

10:5
3 1

2 Ченчиков Максим
0

0:10

1

10:1

1

10:2
2 2 2 Чертищева Кристина

0

7:10

1

11:9

1

10:5
2 2

3 Жуков Александр
0

0:10

0

1:10

1

10:4
1 3 3 Новикова Евгения

0

9:11

0

9:11

0

10:12
0 4

4 Дмитриев Фёдор
0

3:10

0

2:10

0

4:10
0 4 4 Морозов Александр

0

5:10

0

5:10

1

12:10
1 3

№ Фамилия, имя 1 2 3 4 Очки Место № Фамилия, имя 1 2 3 4 Очки Место

1 Майоров Мирон
1

10:5

1

10:2

1

10:1
3 1 1 Кривохижин Иван

0

7:10

1

10:6

1

10:6
2 2

2 Мелихов Владимир
0

5:10

1

10:5

0

5:10
1 3 2 Дубровский Степан

1

10:7

1

10:7

1

10:4
3 1

3 Дулова Мирослава
0

2:10

0

5:10

0

3:10
0 4 3 Лысак Ксения

0

6:10

0

7:10

0

9:11
0 4

4 Абызов Михаил
0

1:10

1

10:5

1

10:3
2 2 4 Костин Михаил

0

6:10

0

4:10

1

11:9
1 3

10:1

10:4

10:4

10:8

Аликин Максим
10:2

III

Группа 2

Аликин Максим

Дубровский Степан

Майоров Мирон

Дубровский Степан

Майоров Мирон
10:3

Группа 1

2016 г.р. и младше

Теннисный Центр "Долгопрудный", 14 декабряя 2024 г.

Группа 3 Группа 4

Кривохижин Иван

Джамполадов Мирон

Джамполладов Мирон

Аликин Максим

Джамполадов Мирон

Аликин Максим

10:3

Майоров Мирон
10:5

I

Дубровский Степан

Ченчиков Максим

Чертищева Кристина

Майоров Мирон

Абызов Михаил


